% I hirte Swan

CLASSIC SANDWICH

Our Fresh Thick Cut Sandwiches are served on a choice of
White Bread, Seeded Brown, or Ciabatta, with Salted Crisps

and a Salad Garnish or add Chips for £2.00

Cheddar Cheese Red & Onion

Lincolnshire Sauage & Fried Onions

Honey Roast Ham & English Mustard

Classic BLT
Tuna Mayonaise & Cucumber

Jumbo Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce

Smoked Salmon & Lemon Mayonnaise

80z Open Sirloin Steak with
Caramelised Onions & Dijonaise

Chefs Sanswich of the Day

SANDWICH

£6.50

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£15.95

£8.50

CIABATTA

£7.50

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

£16.95

£9.50

To Reserve a table please phone 01954 267251
Please inform us of ALL allergens before ordering




