

The White Swan



CLASSIC SANDWICH

Our Fresh Thick Cut Sandwiches are served on a choice of White Bread, Seeded Brown, or Ciabatta, with Salted Crisps and a Salad Garnish or add Chips for £2.00

	SANDWICH	CIABATTA
Cheddar Cheese Red & Onion	£6.50	£7.50
Lincolnshire Sauage & Fried Onions	£6.95	£7.95
Honey Roast Ham & English Mustard	£7.95	£8.95
Classic BLT	£7.95	£8.95
Tuna Mayonaise & Cucumber	£8.50	£9.50
Jumbo Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce	£8.95	£9.95
Smoked Salmon & Lemon Mayonnaise	£8.95	£9.95
8oz Open Sirloin Steak with		
Caramelised Onions & Dijonaise	£15.95	£16.95
Chefs Sanswich of the Day	£8.50	£9.50